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Anlage 7.9

Rückbau 110-kV-BSL

Körle - Nörten-Hardenberg, L0564

(DB Energie GmbH)

Lage-/Grunderwerbsplan

Mast-Nr. 9580 - Mast-Nr. 9581

A Deckblatt 30.07.18 JG

Legende:

Länge von Mast zu Mast

Schutzbereich

Mastnummer

temp. Zuwegung

Arbeitsfläche

Trassenachse

Freileitung

T+7.50

9606

- 362.9 -

SA150+3.00

9605

37

Abspannmast

Tragmast

Eigentümer 

Schlüsselnummer

Flurstücksnummer

Grundstücks-

ordnungsnummer

Bauwerksnummer1

1

55

37

1

Mast Rückbau

1

Darstellung in blau entspricht Deckblattänderung 
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